提供专业的建筑材料&化学品综合解决方案
Providing Professional Solutions For Building Materials &Chemicals
One Stop For All Your Formulation Needs
JRS performance material is a manufacturer and distributor of glassfiber related materials for a wide range of end-use applications.
JRS’s products include glassfiber tissue, Mesh cloth, Non-woven fabric, silicone fluids, LSR/HCR silicone rubber and other building
related products.  JRS has the necessary technical expertise to develop and prepare custom materials and solutions to add premier
value to our customers.
JRS (HangZhou) Performance Material Co, Ltd.

☉Product Parameters
型号
model
克重
Weight (g/m²)
拉伸强度
Tensile strength
(N/50mm)
厚度
thickness
（mm）
湿度
moisture content
(%)
MD CD
TMC120S 120 ≥240 ≥150 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC140S 140 ≥ 260 ≥170 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC160S 160 ≥ 280 ≥200 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC180S 180 ≥ 300 ≥210 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC200S 200 ≥ 320 ≥220 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC240S 240 ≥350 ≥240 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC300S 300 ≥ 380 ≥280 0.60±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC350S 350 ≥ 400 ≥280 0.6±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC390S 390 ≥ 450 ≥330 0.6±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC430S 430 ≥ 500 ≥350 0.80±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC480S 480 ≥ 550 ≥380 1.0±0.20 ≤ 1.0
Testing basis ISO3374 ISO3342 ISO4603
@0.5KPa ISO 3344
Notes:
1. Customized products are available upon customer request.

☉Product Parameters
型号
model
克重
Weight (g/m²)
拉伸强度
Tensile strength
(N/50mm)
厚度
thickness
（mm）
湿度
moisture content
(%)
MD CD
TMC100D 100 ≥250 ≥150 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC120D 120 ≥260 ≥160 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC140D 140 ≥ 280 ≥180 0.45±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC160D 160 ≥ 300 ≥200 0.60±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC180D 180 ≥ 320 ≥210 0.60±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC200D 200 ≥ 380 ≥250 0.70±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC240D 240 ≥400 ≥280 0.70±0.10 ≤ 1.0
Testing basis ISO3374 ISO3342 ISO4603
@0.5KPa ISO 3344
Notes:
1. Paper core diameter：152mm / 305mm

☉Product Parameters
型号
model
克重
Weight (g/m²)
拉伸强度
Tensile strength
(N/50mm)
厚度
thickness
（mm）
湿度
moisture content
(%)
MD CD
TMC260S 260 ≥350 ≥240 0.60±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC320S 320 ≥ 380 ≥260 0.60±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC350S 350 ≥ 400 ≥280 0.60±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC390S 390 ≥ 450 ≥330 0.60±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC430S 430 ≥ 500 ≥350 0.80±0.10 ≤ 1.0
TMC480S 480 ≥ 550 ≥380 1.0±0.15 ≤ 1.0
TMC600S 600 ≥ 600 ≥450 1.0±0.15 ≤ 1.0
Testing basis ISO3374 ISO3342 ISO4603
@0.5KPa ISO 3344
Notes:
1. Paper core diameter：152mm / 305mm